Information & Schedule on our web site Www.ocspon‘splex.com 989-731-3546

Ice Rink Schedule

Please do not enter the facility more than 30 minutes prior to your ice time. PLEASE BE SURE TO USE THE CORRECTLY
ASSIGNED LOCKER ROOM.
EQUIPMENT GUIDELINES: STICK & PUCK -AGES 17 & UNDER ARE REQUIRED TO WEAR FULL GEAR, AGES 18 + GLOVES AND HELMETS
STRONGLY ENCOURAGED. DROP-IN HOCKEY-FULL GEAR REQUIRED ALL AGES.

THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Monday, September 26, 2022

6:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:50 AM
12:50 PM
2:20 PM
5:20 PM
6:50 PM
8:50 PM

$1 Stick & Puck (All ages)
Adult Stick & Puck $5 (18+)
Open Skate

Drop in 12& Under $5
Family Stick & Puck

Quick, Derek

Tuesday, September 27, 2022

6:30 AM
11:30 AM

1:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

7:50 AM
12:50 PM

2:20 PM
4:20 PM
5:50 PM
7:20 PM
8:50 PM

$1 Stick & Puck (All ages)
Adult Stick & Puck $5 (18+)
Open Skate

Drop in 11-14 $5

Freestyle skate $10

Fall Hockey Skills

N.MI Blackbears U10

Wednesday, September 28, 2022

6:00 AM
11:30 AM

1:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM

11:20 AM
12:50 PM
2:20 PM
4:50 PM
6:20 PM
7:50 PM
9:20 PM

Maintenance

Adult Stick & Puck $5 (18+)
Open Skate

Family Stick & Puck

Open Skate

GHS Hockey Boosters
Lampert Hockey

Thursday, September 29, 2022

6:30 AM
11:30 AM

1:00 PM
3:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:50 AM
12:50 PM
2:20 PM

$1 Stick & Puck (All ages)
Adult Stick & Puck $5 (18+)
Open Skate

Friday, September 30, 2022
6:30 AM  7:50 AM  $1 Stick & Puck (All ages)

11:30 AM 12:50 PM  Adult Stick & Puck $5 (18+)

1:00 PM 2:20 PM Open Skate
5:00 PM 6:20 PM Family Stick & Puck

Saturday, October 1, 2022

10:00 AM 11:20 AM Freestyle skate $10
11:30 AM 12:50 PM D7 18U NMU vs West Mich. Varsity
115 PM 2:35PM K Star Girls U16 vs Grand Rapids Griffins

3:00PM 4:20 PM Open Skate

Sunday, October 2, 2022

10:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

5:20 PM Free Skate and Rentals for Otsego County

7th-12th Grade Students

Hosted by RISE: Otsego Substance Free Coalition

7:50 PM

Skate Rates.....
IN COUNTY:

Adult Stick & Puck: $5 Adult $3 Senior

Drop in Hockey:  $10 Adult $5 Youth

D7 18U NMU

11:20 AM
12:50 PM
2:20 PM
3:50 PM
6:20 PM
7:50 PM

K Star Girls U14 vs. Soo Canada
D7 18U NMU vs West Mich Varsity
Open Skate

K Star Girls U14 vs Soo Canada
N.MI Blackbears U10

GHS Hockey Boosters

$3.00 Children 17 years & younger; $3.50 Adult; $2.50 Senior 60 years & up;
$10 Family - parents & their children 17 years & younger.

OUT OF COUNTY: $4.00 Children 17 years & younger; $4.50 Adult; $3.50 Senior 60 years & up;
$12 Family - parents & their children 17 years & younger.

Freestyle Skate/Figure Skating $10 per person

Skate Rental $3



Information & Schedule on our web site Www.ocspon‘splex.com 989-731-3546

Ice Rink Schedule

Please do not enter the facility more than 30 minutes prior to your ice time. PLEASE BE SURE TO USE THE CORRECTLY
ASSIGNED LOCKER ROOM.

EQUIPMENT GUIDELINES: STICK & PUCK -AGES 17 & UNDER ARE REQUIRED TO WEAR FULL GEAR, AGES 18 + GLOVES AND HELMETS
STRONGLY ENCOURAGED. DROP-IN HOCKEY-FULL GEAR REQUIRED ALL AGES.

THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Monday, October 3, 2022 Friday, October 7, 2022

6:30 AM  7:50 AM  $1 Stick & Puck (All ages) 6:30 AM  7:50 AM  $1 Stick & Puck (All ages)
11:30 AM 12:50 PM  Adult Stick & Puck $5 (18+) 11:30 AM 12:50 PM  Adult Stick & Puck $5 (18+)

1:00 PM 2:20 PM Open Skate 1:00 PM 2:20 PM Open Skate

4:30 PM  5:20 PM  Drop in 12&Under $5 4:30 PM  5:50 PM Family Stick & Puck

530PM 7:20PM D7 18U NMU 6:00 PM 7:20 PM Marquette Jr Wildcats

7:30 PM  8:50 PM  Quick, Derek 7:30 PM  8:50 PM  Marquette Jr Wildcats

Tuesday, October 4, 2022

Saturday, October 8, 2022

6:30 AM  7:50 AM  $1 Stick & Puck (All ages) 10:00 AM 11:20 AM  Marquette Jr Wildcats
11:30 AM 12:50 PM  Adult Stick & Puck $5 (18+) 11:30 AM 12:50 PM  Marquette Jr Wildcats

1:00PM  2:20PM  Open Skate 1:00 PM 2:20 PM Open Skate

3:30PM  4:20 PM  Drop in 11-14 35 2:30 PM  3:50 PM  Family Stick & Puck

gfgg Em gfgg im E;Tleljtgcl:i :kastlfil?sm 500PM 6:20 PM  Marquette Jr Wildcats

730 PM 850 PM  N.MI Black)tl)ears U10 6:30 PM  7:50 PM Marquette Jr Wildcats

Wednesday, October 5, 2022

Sunday, October 9, 2022

6:00 AM 11:20 AM Maintenance 10:00 AM 11:20 AM  Marquette Jr Wildcats
11:30 AM 12:50 PM  Adult Stick & Puck $5 (18+) 11:30 AM 12:50 PM  Marquette Jr Wildcats
1:00 PM 2:20 PM Open Skate 1:00 PM  2:20 PM  Open Skate

3:30 PM  4:50 PM  Family Stick & Puck 2:30PM 3:50 PM  Family Stick & Puck
5:00 PM 6:20 PM Open Skate 5:00 PM 6:20 PM N.MI Blackbears U10
6:30 PM  7:50 PM  GHS Hockey Boosters 6:30PM  7:50 PM  GHS Hockey Boosters
8:00PM 9:20 PM Lampert Hockey

Thursday, October 6, 2022

6:30 AM  7:50 AM
11:30 AM 12:50 PM

1:00 PM 2:20 PM
3:30 PM  4:20 PM
4:30 PM  5:50 PM

Skate Rates.....

IN COUNTY:

Adult Stick & Puck: $5 Adult $3 Senior

Drop in Hockey:  $10 Adult $5 Youth

$1 Stick & Puck (All ages)
Adult Stick & Puck $5 (18+)

Open Skate
Drop in 11-14 $5
Freestyle skate $10

$3.00 Children 17 years & younger; $3.50 Adult; $2.50 Senior 60 years & up;
$10 Family - parents & their children 17 years & younger.

OUT OF COUNTY: $4.00 Children 17 years & younger; $4.50 Adult; $3.50 Senior 60 years & up;
$12 Family - parents & their children 17 years & younger.

Skate Rental $3

Freestyle Skate/Figure Skating $10 per person



